AUTOMATIC PRECISION RIVETING MACHINES

& & 5,1111 Parts List

"~ MODEL: BR2—121







£ NO.|n"-¥ NO.
Ref.No.{Parts No

[=]
nag

%

Nane of Parts

R
Q’ty

e 3-b

Parts Code

W0 ~JO Ul & LW —

2315
2240
2322
23117
2318
2073
2320
2321
2319
2323
2324
2308
2306
2309
2307
2310
2311
2312
2301
2204
2304
2238
2021
2216
2305
2303
2302

ARINAN2-3/8
74Lu1-1/8
1/8-1/4M913%° 7
N2$#2-D" 3/8 2
N2$#2-0" 3/8 3
121273-N2-3/8
FHAARGX30
N"R1UN"22-6

N A" PHS2408C#2
A3y 1/8
N2f2-0" 3/8 4
PR AREX18
NoRL #2 73
+4297739 EIS
93-4Y" 777N 1BT3
NI RIT-LI7T
AYIRIA-LR{-IUD2
9E-LRA-NI"T #2
+231 BR2 37
2" 39FKS
yvA{)° L-+ BR237F
=20 ORT

172290 1/4 93
+7A"2J"6X10CLA
PIAARIEX110
7TRAABXS0
19174943 #2

Elbo N2-3/8

Silencer 1/8

Joint 1/8-1/4

N2 tube 3/8 2

N2 tube 3/8 3

Connector N2-3/8
Socket-head bolt H6X30
Spring vasher 2-6
Solenoid valve PHS2408C#2
Speed ‘control 1/8

N2 tube 3/8 4

Socket-head bolt M8X138
Handle assenbly #2
External snap ring EI5
Yorm shaft support cover BT3
Handle vorm shaft

Helical vorm vheel UD2
Yornm vheel shaft #2

Main body BR2 vert.

Drive screv

BR2-121 name plate vert.
Hose band

Air unit 1/4 assenmbly

+ Pan-head screv M6X10 vith vasher
Socket-head bolt M16X110
Socket-head bolt M8X50
Table #2

606882000
606092000
606098000
606885000
606886000
606883000
018063022
028060242
615916000
606097000
606943000
018081822
602110003
606414001
602969001
602482000
602484001
606887000
606850001
200353002
615908001
606062001
606410001
602379001
606853001
018085022
606851001




2. ¥ —BMiE

Cylinder 3.RT 54 RF

' #2 BR2 .
Sprine joint
assembly BR2
10 ' :

13

<
7O

D)
¢

S
S

15

|-

5-2

5.1 4 —tEEBR2
Upper cylinder cover assembly BR2



%M NO.|n"-Y NO. m % FEE| B& -
Ref.No.|Parts No Nane of Parts Q'ty|Parts Code
1 2706 |[A“NM10X25 Bolt H10X25 4 017102502

2 2066 |€-7 4P750¥ N Flange motor 4P 750¥ 1 606998001

3 2789 |22° 54 Y4"773BR2 |Sprine Jjoint assembly BR2 t 606483001
3-1 2068 |27)°34u¥%"7 BR2 |Serine joint BR2 | 606484000
3-2 2787 {22°3427"991 BR1 |Serine bush BRI 1 606480000
3-3 2713 |22°Wu7 t 23X18 |Sering pin 3XI8 1 047301847

4 2073 |421%73-N2-3/8 Connector N2-3/8 1 606883000

5 2870 [9M3"91737% BR2 |Upper cylinder cover assembly BR2 1 615937001
5-1 2074 |¥103°9103 #2 Upper cylinder cover #2 | 606857001
5-2 2076 |I7-FANCA)" #2 Air block sleeve #2 1 606860001

6 2075 0907 S45 O-ring S45 1 615918000

7 2067 |22°"7°t"u6X30 |Sering pin 6X30 1 047603047

8 2069 |A“AMI6X140 Bolt M16X140 4 606858001

9 2072 |E397n"293216 Plain vasher M16 4 -| 025160132
10 2060 [0QYu7" G130 O-ring G190 2 081190770
11 2061 |0Yu7" P175 0-ring P175 | 606862000
12 2077 |GLYN Y4040 Packing GLY40 l 606863000
13 2062 |77A“LF10X35 Socket-head bolt H10X35 4 018103522
14 2063 {t°Aby #2 Piston #2 1 606861000
15 2064 |¥1u3" 190X76 Cylinder 190X76 1 606856001




3. 7 1LER

Quill




2| NO.{n"-Y NO. a 4 FHE B& -
Ref.No.{Parts No Name of Parts Q’ty|Parts Code
1 2087 T AhUOYLT #2 Piston rod #2 1 606864001
2 2088 |ZhYn® 3" #2 Stopper screv #2 1 606256001
3 2106 [Z2bYN° -1 #2 Stopper plate #2 1 606257001
4 - 2034 |77A"AR4XT10 Socket-head bolt M4X10 3 018401022
5 2073 |421%273-N2-3/8 Connector N2-3/8 2 606883000
6 2080 |77A"ARSX12 Socket-head bolt M8X12 2 018081222
7 2081 |37 74039 #2 Rack #2 . 1 606874000
8 2084 |Zp0-7#370Y7Yr#2 |Stroke adjusting nut #2 1 606873001
9 2086 |GLYN" Y4U145 Packing GLY145 1 606859000
10 2079 |74 #2 Quill #2. 1 606934001
11 2082 [AMD-7 AE43 Stroke scale plate 1 606872001
12 2083 |+13%7"3X6 + Pan-head screy H3X6 2 004300605
13 2202 |7TR"“NH8X40 Socket-head bolt H8X40 1 018084022




v b

—
—

5.3‘/!‘ Q- 4

Control unijt




%R NO.[n"-¥ NO. m A B &Bam -+
Ref.No.|Parts No Name of Parts Q’ty|Parts Code
2462 [t4%"3INIBR273 Control box assembly BR2 1 615763001

1 2255 [+7A"29"4X5 + Pan-head screvy M4X5 4 002400505
2 2254 {7143 BR Control pannel BR 1 615912001
3 2250 [tf3"Ind Control box | 604541002
4 2216 |+7A"2y"6X10t42 |+ Pan-head screv M6X10 vith vasher 2 602379001
5 2264 [e"y1uy 26X55 Insulating paper 26X55 1 604550000
6 2269 [C21-2" FAI" 2P Fuse holder 2P 1 6063911000
T 2252 |[+7A"2I"4X8¥Y4 + Pan-head screv M4X8 vith plain vasher 5 602372001
8 2729 |+7A"2"4X165¥Y$ |+Pan-head screv M4X16 vith spring vasher] 2 602394001
9 2463 |1-30L-3931-02A {Thermal rellay 3931-02A 1 606314001
10 2268 e y1ivy 20X120 Insulating paper 20X120 2 604547000
1 2267 |9PFLYI{ 9P terminal base 1 6504546001
12 2619 |+7A"29"4X12 + Pan-head screw M4X12 4 002401205
13 2260 {2“Yy,7" 4525-8 |[Bushing 4525-8 2 606190001
14 2261 {2"vy,7" 4525-11 |Bushing 4521S-11 3 606516001
15 2275 |4%v2"34v7-2"L 73 |Cabtyre cable assenbly 1 606915001
16 2251 |e{44"3Ind 03 Control box cover 1 604542002
17 2262 |n°-¥2°bL-+ BR Parts plate BR 1 604631001
18 2628 |BROISTHN"Y 73 BROIST circuit boad assembly | 615630001
19 2292 |nu4c2-2" 10A Glass tube fuse 104 2 606109000
20 2272 | M3 Holder 4 220290001
21 2632 |+7A"2J"4X10 2 |+ Pan-head screv H4X10 | 002401060
22 2265 |t39"n"2 $17 48 |Plain vasher M4, special 1 602746000
23 2256 | M“LR{YF T315K |[Togegle switch T315K 1 606308000
24 2257 |n*40Y+3)° Pilot lamp 1 606909000
25 2258 |Y¥3: I3 Knob 1 606103000
26 2259 |7AU7119% RV3O0YN |Adijustable resistant RV30YN 1 606299000
27 2248 |)-FR{Y#SFKF-1A |Foot switch SFKF-1A 1 606370001

- m



